Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-021563

2022-021590

2022-021598

2022-021614

2022-021619

2022-021627

2022-021632

2022-021638

2022-021650

2022-021651

2022-021666

7/2/2022 0:00

7/2/2022 6:41

7/2/2022 7:49

7/2/2022 11:49

7/2/2022 13:08

7/2/2022 14:30

7/2/2022 15:38

7/2/2022 16:07

7/2/2022 18:23

7/2/2022 18:36

7/2/2022 20:32

TEAL Street

TONGASS

Boulevard

HOSPITAL Drive

MONTGOMERY

Street

ALLEN Court

HOSPITAL Drive

AK
MENDENHALL
River
MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

HARBOR Way

GLACIER

Highway

AUKE LAKE Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 4

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Medical alarm
activation, no medical
problem

Removal of victim(s)
from stalled elevator




2022-021672

2022-021673

2022-021675

2022-021692

2022-021693

2022-021697

2022-021706

2022-021707

2022-021716

7/2/2022 21:12

7/2/2022 21:16

7/2/2022 21:27

7/2/2022 22:32

7/2/2022 22:36

7/2/2022 22:46

7/2/2022 23:05

7/2/2022 23:06

7/2/2022 23:56

GLACIER
Highway

EGAN Drive

FRANKLIN Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

MARINE Way

AIRPORT
Boulevard

EGAN Drive

WOOD DUCK
Avenue

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Gas leak (natural gas or
LPG)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



