

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-021563	7/2/2022 0:00	TEAL Street		
2022-021590	7/2/2022 6:41	TONGASS	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on
		Boulevard		arrival at dispatch address
2022-021598	7/2/2022 7:49	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports
				(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-021614	7/2/2022 11:49	MONTGOMERY	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on
		Street		arrival at dispatch address
2022-021619	7/2/2022 13:08	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding
				vehicle accident with injury
2022-021627	7/2/2022 14:30	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports
				(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-021632	7/2/2022 15:38	AK		,
		MENDENHALL River		
2022-021638	7/2/2022 16:07	MENDENHALL	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding
		LOOP Road		vehicle accident with injury
2022-021650	7/2/2022 18:23	HARBOR Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding
				vehicle accident with injury
2022-021651	7/2/2022 18:36	GLACIER	CCFR Station 4	Medical alarm
		Highway		activation, no medical problem
2022-021666	7/2/2022 20:32	AUKE LAKE Way	CCFR Station 4	Removal of victim(s)
				from stalled elevator

2022-021672	7/2/2022 21:12	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	
2022-021673	7/2/2022 21:16	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)	
2022-021675	7/2/2022 21:27	FRANKLIN Stree	t		
2022-021692	7/2/2022 22:32	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1		
2022-021693	7/2/2022 22:36	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG,	
2022-021697	7/2/2022 22:46	MARINE Way		etc)	
2022-021706	7/2/2022 23:05	AIRPORT Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with	
2022-021707	7/2/2022 23:06	EGAN Drive		injury	
2022-021716	7/2/2022 23:56	WOOD DUCK Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	